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Kinder Gruppe Punkte
Konstantin Schiefelbein 16 524
Pascal Heise 12 496
Leon Studier 6 415
Finn Fredrich 1 379
Fabien Langner 3 358
Felix Pirtschack 7 339
Fridtjof Aron Schmidt 9 324
Luca Köhlert 4 290
Jana-Marie Görge 5 230
Jessica Bietsch 10 225
Philip Fritz 11 217
Hunter Syperek-Nowlin 15 153
Heidi Syperek-Nowlin 13 28
CB
Matthias Prasser 15 628
Birger Lüdtke 12 496
JB Herren
Jens Lyko 6 529
Maik Voss 1 518
Jens Kwasniewski 5 502
Bodo Stoll 3 482
Alex Steinmann 4 481
Dietmar Herbon 5 481
Niko Schwardt 3 474
Dirk Heymann 2 466
Maik Fredrich 2 459
Jörg-Michael Schmidt 11 458
Magnus Lübbe 2 444
Mathias Mundt 8 436
Christian Mundt 9 429
Thomas Weichbrodt 6 410
Ionut Paulet 14 400
Stanley Stoll 11 368
André Otto 13 350
Damen
Mayleen Schneider 7 454
Wiebke Schwardt 15 447
Heike Schönegge 6 428
Jacqueline Kneiphof 14 361
Jaqueline Fredrich 1 325
Stefanie Kwasniewski 16 311
Ina Buchholz 10 298
Birka Mundt 13 285
Brita Horn 3 262
Ellen Ludwig 4 251
Antje Schmidt 10 211
Anja Syperek-Nowlin 15 101
LB
Jens Meyer 16 514
Andreas Schulz 2 509
Roland Aschoff 1 507
Gerald Freude 12 496
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Andre Schmidt 7 489
Siegurd Tesmer 13 484
Moritz Bendler 4 473
Kay Kunter 10 472
Michael Möbius 16 452
Heiko Thiele 16 448
Dirk Brügman 7 439
Bernd Anders 8 412
Hendrik Weiher 1 409
Maik Horn 6 399
Hendrik Bialy 11 387
Klaus Dieter Fritz 11 372
Marcel Knopp 9 368
steve schönfeld 14 358
Thomas Heise 9 355
Henry Haase 3 351
Frank Bayer 4 339
Uwe Appelfelder 7 333
Jörg Hartleib 2 317
PB
Mirko Huhnke 8 448
Marco Feine 8 404
Jan Syperek 5 347
Martin Kühn 12 264
Karsten Stadie 5 230
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Kinder Gruppe Punkte
Konstantin Schiefelbein K JB 16 524
Pascal Heise 14 JB 12 496
Leon Studier 13 JB 6 415
Finn Fredrich 0 JB 1 379
Fabien Langner 9 JB 3 358
Felix Pirtschack 9 JB 7 339
Fridtjof Aron Schmidt 12 JB 9 324
Luca Köhlert 9 RC 4 290
Jana-Marie Görge 10 RC 5 230
Jessica Bietsch 11 JB greif 10 225
Philip Fritz 8 LB Barth 11 217
Hunter Syperek-Nowlin K PB 15 153
Heidi Syperek-Nowlin K PB 13 28
CB
Matthias Prasser E CB SFBG 15 628
Birger Lüdtke E CB 12 496
JB Herren
Jens Lyko E JB 6 529
Maik Voss E JB stargard 1 518
Jens Kwasniewski E JB SFBG 5 502
Bodo Stoll E JB 3 482
Alex Steinmann E JB 4 481
Dietmar Herbon E JB Templin 5 481
Niko Schwardt E JB 3 474
Dirk Heymann E JB 2 466
Maik Fredrich E JB 2 459
Jörg-MichaelSchmidt E JB 11 458
Magnus Lübbe E JB 2 444
Mathias Mundt E JB 8 436
Christian Mundt E JB bsw 9 429
Thomas Weichbrodt E JB greif 6 410
Ionut Paulet E JB bsw 14 400
Stanley Stoll E JB bsw 11 368
André Otto E JB 13 350
Damen
Mayleen Schneider E JB 7 454
Wiebke Schwardt E JB tsv 15 447
Heike Schönegge E JB 6 428
Jacqueline Kneiphof E LB 14 361
Jaqueline Fredrich E JB 1 325
Stefanie Kwasniewski E JB SFBG 16 311
Ina Buchholz E JB greif 10 298
Birka Mundt E JB bsw 13 285
Brita Horn E JB Barth 3 262
Ellen Ludwig E JB 4 251
Antje Schmidt E JB 10 211
Anja Syperek-Nowlin E LB 15 101
LB
Jens Meyer E LB 16 514
Andreas Schulz E LB 2 509
Roland Aschoff E LB Templin 1 507
Gerald Freude E LB NB 12 496
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Andre Schmidt E LB 7 489
Siegurd Tesmer E LB 13 484
Moritz Bendler 17 LB 4 473
Kay Kunter E LB NB 10 472
Michael Möbius E LB Zingst 16 452
Heiko Thiele E LB 16 448
Dirk Brügman E LB 7 439
Bernd Anders E LB 8 412
Hendrik Weiher E LB 1 409
Maik Horn E LB Barth 6 399
Hendrik Bialy E LB greif 11 387
Klaus Dieter Fritz E LB Barth 11 372
Marcel Knopp E LB greif 9 368
steve schönfeld E LB 14 358
Thomas Heise E LB NB 9 355
Henry Haase E LB 3 351
Frank Bayer E LB Barth 4 339
Uwe Appelfelder E LB 7 333
Jörg Hartleib E LB greif 2 317
PB
Mirko Huhnke E PB 8 448
Marco Feine E PB 8 404
Jan Syperek E PB 5 347
Martin Kühn E PB bsw 12 264
Karsten Stadie E PB 5 230
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